11451 Belcher Road South, Largo, FL 33773 • USA • Tel +1 (727) 447-6140 • Fax +1 (727) 442-5699
www.onicon.com • sales@onicon.com2033-5 08-17
• F-5500 SERIES •
THERMAL MASS
FLOW METER
DESCRIPTION
ONICON’s F-5000 Series Thermal Mass Flow Meters
provide accurate mass flow measurement of natural gas,

ORDERING INFORMATION
F-5500 Thermal Mass Meter Accessory Ordering Information
F-5500 THERMAL MASS MODEL # CODIFICATION F-55AA-BCDE-FGGH
Item # Accessory Item Description
Install Kits for Carbon Steel Pipe
INSTL94 Installation kit for welded carbon steel pipe, 60 PSIG, 125˚ F max
Flow Conditioners
17383 Flow conditioner for 1½” schedule 40 pipe
17384 Flow conditioner for 2” schedule 40 pipe
17385 Flow conditioner for 2½” schedule 40 pipe
17386 Flow conditioner for 3” schedule 40 pipe
17387 Flow conditioner for 4” schedule 40 pipe
17388 Flow conditioner for 6” schedule 40 pipe
Flow Meter Accessory Items
14063 25 ft of signal cable
14064 50 ft of signal cable
14065 100 ft of signal cable
Gas Type
NG = Natural Gas HE = Helium Gas
ME = Methane Gas NI = Nitrogen Gas
PG = Propane Gas AR = Argon
AI = Air CD = Carbon Dioxide
O2 = Oxygen Gas BU = Butane
HY = Hydrogen